
Brechin High School
Easter 2017

Study Opportunities

Day Date Subject Level Staff Time Location

Monday 03/04/2017 Art Any L Kibbler 9.30 - 3.30 F2-F3

Tuesday 04/04/2017 English Any R Nicol 9.30 - 3.30 F4-F7

Wednesday 05/04/2017 Business Management N5 J Gregory 9.30 - 3.00 G4

Thursday 06/04/2017 Art Any L Kibbler 9.30 - 3.30 F2-F3

Friday 07/04/2017 Business Management Higher J Gregory 9.30 - 12.00 G4

Saturday 08/04/2017 Administration Higher J Gregory 1-3.30 G4

Monday 10/04/2017 Human Biology/Biology Any L Black 9.30 - 3.30 L5

Monday 10/04/2017 Physics Adv. H E Sim 9.30 - 3.30 L7

Monday 10/04/2017 Maths Any J Browne 9.30 - 3.30 L10

Tuesday 11/04/2017 Art and Design Any J Hutchison 10.00 - 3.30 F2 & F3

Tuesday 11/04/2017 English Any R Nicol 9.30 - 3.30 F4-F7

Tuesday 11/04/2017 Maths Any J Browne 9.30 - 3.30 L10

Wednesday 12/04/2017 PE Higher T Irving 9.30 - 12.30 F11

Wednesday 12/04/2017 Geography Nat 5 V Robb 9.30-1pm F10

Wednesday 12/04/2017 Design & Manufacture Higher C Smith 9:30-1pm G3

Thursday 13/04/2017 Art and Design Any J Gilmour 10.00 -2.30 F2 & F3

Thursday 13/04/2017 Human Biology/Biology Any L Black 9.30 - 3.30 L5

The following timetable shows suported study opportunities which are available to pupils over the Easter holidays. 

Pupils attending these sessions should use the main public entrance and use the sign-in sheets.

Staff hosting these sessions should also sign in and out and keep track of attendance.


